
John Marshall High School Invitational - MS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Warwood Middle 00:11:57.38 20

2 Sherrard Jr High 00:13:25.96 47

3 Cameron Middle School 00:15:01.75 77

4 Triadelphia Middle 00:17:05.64 102

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Moundsville Jr High 00:17:04.08 4

Wheeling Middle 00:13:52.71 1
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John Marshall High School Invitational - MS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Warwood Middle 00:11:57.38 11 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 513 Owen Dobrzynski Hines 00:11:16.11 1

2 3 514 Brian Gonzalez 00:11:40.76 3

3 4 522 Rylan Moore 00:11:52.94 4

4 6 524 Luca Swartz 00:12:17.69 5

5 8 519 Parkir McKitrick 00:12:39.39 7

6 11 526 Kolten Whitmire 00:13:41.64 (10)

7 13 523 JT Pockl 00:13:56.50 (11)

2 Sherrard Jr High 00:13:25.96 11 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 497 Carson Fitzpatrick 00:11:27.43 2

2 9 496 Jacob Carman 00:12:58.37 8

3 10 498 Chase Fromhart 00:13:33.11 9

4 15 499 Connor Fromhart 00:14:25.03 13

5 17 502 Owen Paul 00:14:45.84 15

6 19 500 Hadden Garvin 00:15:38.43 (16)

7 20 504 Chase Wise 00:15:48.05 (17)

3 Cameron Middle School 00:15:01.75 5 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 476 Hunter Dobbs 00:12:35.95 6

2 14 477 Trevor Emery 00:14:09.33 12

3 24 479 Dylan ONeil 00:16:04.18 18

4 26 480 Danny Yoss 00:16:09.12 20

5 27 478 Alex Miller 00:16:10.17 21

4 Triadelphia Middle 00:17:05.64 5 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 507 Ryan Monroe 00:14:42.84 14

2 25 511 Brooks Wharry 00:16:08.91 19

3 28 512 Alex Zhao 00:16:21.57 22

4 34 508 Rex Montanye 00:18:25.46 23

5 35 506 Isaiah Karrasch 00:19:49.40 24
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John Marshall High School Invitational - MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 513 Owen Dobrzynski Hines 8th 00:11:16.11 Warwood Middle

2 2 497 Carson Fitzpatrick 7th 00:11:27.43 Sherrard Jr High

3 3 514 Brian Gonzalez 8th 00:11:40.76 Warwood Middle

4 4 522 Rylan Moore 6th 00:11:52.94 Warwood Middle

5 0 492 Aiden Nelson 8th 00:12:06.35 Moundsville Jr High

6 5 524 Luca Swartz 8th 00:12:17.69 Warwood Middle

7 6 476 Hunter Dobbs 8th 00:12:35.95 Cameron Middle School

8 7 519 Parkir McKitrick 8th 00:12:39.39 Warwood Middle

9 8 496 Jacob Carman 7th 00:12:58.37 Sherrard Jr High

10 9 498 Chase Fromhart 6th 00:13:33.11 Sherrard Jr High

11 (10) 526 Kolten Whitmire 8th 00:13:41.64 Warwood Middle

12 0 539 Brady Beihl 6th 00:13:52.71 Wheeling Middle

13 (11) 523 JT Pockl 8th 00:13:56.50 Warwood Middle

14 12 477 Trevor Emery 7th 00:14:09.33 Cameron Middle School

15 13 499 Connor Fromhart 6th 00:14:25.03 Sherrard Jr High

16 14 507 Ryan Monroe 7th 00:14:42.84 Triadelphia Middle

17 15 502 Owen Paul 7th 00:14:45.84 Sherrard Jr High

18 0 518 Conner McFarland 6th 00:15:02.20 Warwood Middle

19 (16) 500 Hadden Garvin 8th 00:15:38.43 Sherrard Jr High

20 (17) 504 Chase Wise 6th 00:15:48.05 Sherrard Jr High

21 0 503 Braxten Ullom 7th 00:15:53.42 Sherrard Jr High

22 0 521 Braylon Mirides 6th 00:15:56.61 Warwood Middle

23 0 494 Dylan Asbury 7th 00:15:57.21 Sherrard Jr High

24 18 479 Dylan ONeil 8th 00:16:04.18 Cameron Middle School

25 19 511 Brooks Wharry 6th 00:16:08.91 Triadelphia Middle

26 20 480 Danny Yoss 8th 00:16:09.12 Cameron Middle School

27 21 478 Alex Miller 7th 00:16:10.17 Cameron Middle School

28 22 512 Alex Zhao 7th 00:16:21.57 Triadelphia Middle

29 0 525 Rhys Wear 6th 00:16:40.71 Warwood Middle

30 0 501 Lane Icard 7th 00:16:42.95 Sherrard Jr High

31 0 517 Adam McCreary 8th 00:16:44.93 Warwood Middle

32 0 490 Bo Blake 8th 00:18:01.67 Moundsville Jr High

33 0 493 Riley Nelson 7th 00:18:11.42 Moundsville Jr High

34 23 508 Rex Montanye 7th 00:18:25.46 Triadelphia Middle

35 24 506 Isaiah Karrasch 6th 00:19:49.40 Triadelphia Middle

36 0 491 Christopher Fawson 8th 00:19:56.88 Moundsville Jr High

37 0 495 Dalton Brown 7th 00:20:22.90 Sherrard Jr High
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